
Chargeable extras template: how to set out costs  
We are a nursery and pre-school open 51 weeks of the year. Our opening hours are 8-6 
with the additional option of an ‘early start’  
Are chargeables are as follows. 

Description  Unit  Unit price  Line total  
Free entitlement hours –15/30 hours per week 
(must not have a charge).  
 Term time: 15 hours per week/ 30 hours per week 
(38 weeks) 
Monday to Friday 9-12, 9-3, 9-1 
All year/stretched:11.18 hours per week/ 22.36 
hours per week (51 weeks)  
Monday to Friday 8-1, 1-6, 8-6 
 

Weekly  Free  Free  

The following additional hours can be purchased 
over 51 weeks:  
Children who attend All Year Round  
0-3 years  
Morning session 8-1 
Afternoon session 1-6 
All day session 8-6 
Early start 7.30am - 8am 
Early start 7.45- 8am 
 
3-4 years 
Morning session 8-1 
Afternoon session 1-6 
All day session 8-6 
Early start 7.30-8am 
Early start 7.45-8am 
 
Children who attend Term Time Only can purchase 
the above hours out of term time.  
 
Children who attend Term time can purchase the 
following sessions in term time. 
9-12 
9-1 
9-3 

 
 
 
 
Session 
Session 
Daily 
Session 
Session  
 
 
Session 
Session 
Daily 
Session 
Session  
 
 
 
 
 
Session 
Session 
Session    

 
 
 
 
£47.50 
£47.50 
£73.50 
£9 
£8 
 
 
£45 
£45 
£72.50 
£9 
£8 
 
 
 
 
 
£23 
£36.30 
£46 

 
 
 
 
£47.50 
£47.50 
£73.50 
£9 
£8 
 
 
£45 
£45 
£72.50 
£9 
£8 
 
 
 
 
 
£23 
£36.30 
£46 



Part funded days are charged at the usual session 
rate 
 
Meals/snacks  
Morning session-  
Includes-Breakfast, Snack, two course hot lunch 
 
Afternoon session 
Includes- Snack, two course cold tea 
 
All day session 
Includes- Breakfast, snacks, two course hot lunch, 
two course cold tea 
 
For those children who wish to bring packed lunch 
Fee includes snacks  

 
Per 
funded 
Session 
 
Per 
funded 
Session 
Per 
funded 
session  
 
Per 
funded 
session 
 

 
 
£8.50 
 
 
£8.50 
 
£11 
 
 
 
£5 

 
 
£8.50 
 
 
£8.50 
 
£11 
 
 
 
£5 

Consumables  
Nappies, wipes, cream for under 2 year olds  
 
Children over 2 years old are to provide their own 
nappies.  
There is a forgotten nappy charge of £2 for over 
twos.  

  
Per 
funded 
Session 
 
 

  
£1 
 
 
 

 
£1 
 
 
 
 

Additional voluntary services (for example, trips, 
forest school sessions or foreign language 
lessons)  
Diddi Dance (Friday AM session) 
Forest School (Weekly session) 
Pop up play (Half termly session) 

 
 
Session 
Session 
Session 

  
 
£4 
£6.50 
£4 

 
 
£4 
£6.50 
£4 

    Total  £  

 
Tax free childcare and fees paid through universal credit are all payable direct to 
the setting. 
 If you do not wish to pay for specific consumables, for example because you wish to 
provide your own, please make your nursery aware so next steps can be discussed.  
  


