Chargeable extras template: how to set out costs

We are a nursery and pre-school open 51 weeks of the year. Our opening hours are 8-6 with the additional option of an 'early start'

Are chargeables are as follows.

Description	Unit	Unit price	Line total
Free entitlement hours –15/30 hours per week (must not have a charge).			
Term time: 15 hours per week/ 30 hours per week (38 weeks)			
Monday to Friday 9-12, 9-3, 9-1	Weekly	Free	Free
All year/stretched:11.18 hours per week/ 22.36 hours per week (51 weeks)			
Monday to Friday 8-1, 1-6, 8-6			
The following additional hours can be purchased over 51 weeks:			
Children who attend All Year Round			
0-3 years			
Morning session 8-1	Session	£47.50	£47.50
Afternoon session 1-6	Session	£47.50	£47.50
All day session 8-6	Daily	£73.50	£73.50
Farly start 7 30am - 8am	Session	£9	£9
Early start 7.45- 8am	Session	£8	£8
3-4 years			
Morning session 8-1	Session	£45	£45
Afternoon session 1-6	Session	£45	£45
All day session 8-6	Daily	£72.50	£72.50
Farly start 7 30-8am	Session	£9	£9
Early start 7.45-8am	Session	£8	£8
Children who attend Term Time Only can purchase the above hours out of term time.			
Children who attend Term time can purchase the following sessions in term time.			
9-12	Session	£23	£23
9-1	Session	£36.30	£36.30
9-3	Session	£46	£46

Part funded days are charged at the usual session rate			
Meals/snacks			
Morning session-	Per		
Includes-Breakfast, Snack, two course hot lunch	funded Session	£8.50	£8.50
Afternoon session	Per		
Includes- Snack, two course cold tea	funded Session	£8.50	£8.50
All day session	Per	£11	£11
Includes- Breakfast, snacks, two course hot lunch, two course cold tea	funded session		
	Per		
For those children who wish to bring packed lunch	funded	£5	£5
Fee includes snacks	session		
Consumables			
Nappies, wipes, cream for under 2 year olds	Per funded Session	£1	£1
Children over 2 years old are to provide their own nappies.	36331011		
There is a forgotten nappy charge of £2 for over twos.			
Additional voluntary services (for example, trips, forest school sessions or foreign language lessons)			
Diddi Dance (Friday AM session)	Session	£4	£4
Forest School (Weekly session)	Session	£6.50	£6.50
Pop up play (Half termly session)	Session	£4	£4
Fob up play (Hall terrilly session)		Total	C
		Total	£

Tax free childcare and fees paid through universal credit are all payable direct to the setting.

If you do not wish to pay for specific consumables, for example because you wish to provide your own, please make your nursery aware so next steps can be discussed.